MORRISTOWN HOUSING AUTHORITY

(a private landlord listing will be distributed at your voucher briefing)

MHA suggests that landlords post their properties online at TNhousingsearch.org

Morristown Landlord Listing
Eastpoint Apartments 423-587-4980 (H)
Mayfair Apts 423-581-3536 (H)
IPI Investments,(Ashton View & Barkley Landing) 423-839-0269 (H)

Chloe Lane Apts.
Springcreek Apts

Rutledge Place Apts
Walters Ridge (55 and disabled)

Jemequities

Clinch Powell RC&D (Susan or Jeff)

Spectrum Mgmt.
Knob Hill

423-277-0155 (H)
423-754-0721
423-207-4709 (H)
423-587-0001 (H)
423-277-9077
865-828-5927
423-581-4537

423-581-4926

Jefferson County Landlord Listing

Newport Landlord Listing

Suncrest Apts
Viewmont Apts
Cocke Estates
Newport Manor

423-625-0411
423-623-3101 (H)
423-613-8601 (H)
423-625-4913 (H)

River Rest Apts (1 br units) 423-608-1601 (H)
River Ridge 423-625-9358 (H)
Covered Bridge Mobile Home 423-623-6238
Mountain View Apts. 423-623-4084

Greeneville Landlord Listing
423-638-2614 (H)
423-639-7328 (H)

423-798-8880 (H)

Heatherwood Apts
Crestview Apts

Blue Springs Village

Oak Hill Apts 865-475-8404 (H)
Bradford Square/Striplin 865-471-6800 (H)
Jefferson Place Apts 865-674-7453 (H)
B&W Mobile Home Park 865-475-6301

Lakeway Apartments Bean Station 865-767-2676

Other Local Housing Agencies - Portability

ETHRA (East TN Human Resource Agency) 423-587-6511
KCDC - Knoxville 865-403-1100
Kingsport HA 423-245-0135
MDHA - Nashville 615-252-8400
THDA - State 615-741-2400

Johnson City HA 423-232-4784

Laurel Valley Apts
Knollridge Apts
Hidden Oaks Apts

Greeneville Landing

Barton Green Apts
Twin Oaks Village

Local Newspapers

Citizen Tribune

Newport Plain Talk

Standard Banner
Greeneville Sun

*(H)=handicapped accessible units

423-422-6264
423-787-0112 (H)
423-639-3184 (H)
423-638-8190
423-588-5605 (H)
423-639-5731

* 55 and disabled / (H)=handicapped accessible units



	Sheet1

